Contact Maxx Ice for warranty statement at
TechnicalServices@TheLegacyCompanies.com or 877.368.2797
The Legacy Companies • 3355 Enterprise Avenue, Suite 160 • Fort Lauderdale, FL 33331
Sales: 954.202.7419 • Sales@TheLegacyCompanies.com • www.MaxximumFoodService.com
Project Name:_ ________________________________
Location:_____________________________________
Item #:_ _________________________ Qty:_ ________
Model:_______________________________________
The Maxx Ice family of ice bins are available in multiple models
to fit your ice storage capacity needs, and are designed to fit
perfectly with Maxx Ice Intelligent Series Modular 22” and 30” ice
machines as well as similar sized commercial machines.
FEATURES AND CONSTRUCTIONFEATURES AND CONSTRUCTION
•	 Stainless steel and black trim exterior (MIB310N /
MIMB470N / MIB580N)
•	 All-stainless steel exterior (MIB400 / MIB580)
•	 Polyethylene storage bin liner for improved sanitation
•	 LED illuminated interior when access lid is open (powered via
connection to ice machine head - sold separately)
•	 Ice scoop and holder are above the ice line for easy access
and improved sanitation
•	 6” adjustable legs
•	 3/4” drain hookup
MAXIMUM STORAGE CAPACITYMAXIMUM STORAGE CAPACITY
 	 MIB310N................................. 310 lbs (141 kg)
 	 MIB470N................................. 470 lbs (213 kg)
	 MIB580N................................. 580 lbs (263 kg)
	 MIB400................................... 400 lbs (213 kg)
	 MIB580................................... 580 lbs (263 kg)
COMPATIBLE MAXX ICE MODELS*COMPATIBLE MAXX ICE MODELS*
MIB310N (22” Width):
 	 MIM360N